Schooldays only 70

Open Market, Ditchling Road
Upper Hollingdean Rd, Davey Drive
Hollingdean, Burstead Close

Lewes Road, opp Bus Garage
Brighton University, The Avenue ==
Heath Hill Avenue, School

Lower Bevendean, Bodiam Avenue
Birdham Road/Staplefield Drive
East Moulsecoomb, Bolney Road

am

719

722
726
734
738
741

747
8.00
8.04

Open Market - Hollingdean - Lower Bevendean -
Moulsecoomb (Falmer School)

via Ditchling Road, Upper Hollingdean Road, Davey Drive,
The Crestway, Stephens Road, Brentwood Road, Stanmer
Villas, Hollingbury Place, Roedale Road, Hollingdean Road,
Lewes Road, The Avenue, Heath Hill Avenue, Norwich Drive,
Bodiam Avenue, Heath Hill Avenue, Leybourne Road, Hornby
Road, Auckland Drive, The Avenue, Hillside, Widdicombe Way,
Birdham Road, Halland Road.



