Brighton Hove

Schooldays only	70
	am
Open Market, Ditchling Road	7.19
Upper Hollingdean Rd, Davey Drive	7.22
Hollingdean, Burstead Close	7.26
Lewes Road, opp Bus Garage	7.34
Brighton University, The Avenue ≥	7.38
Heath Hill Avenue, School	7.41
Lower Bevendean, Bodiam Avenue	7.47
Birdham Road/Staplefield Drive	8.00
East Moulsecoomb, Bolney Road	8.04

70

Open Market - Hollingdean - Lower Bevendean - Moulsecoomb (Falmer School)

via Ditchling Road, Upper Hollingdean Road, Davey Drive, The Crestway, Stephens Road, Brentwood Road, Stanmer Villas, Hollingbury Place, Roedale Road, Hollingdean Road, Lewes Road, The Avenue, Heath Hill Avenue, Norwich Drive, Bodiam Avenue, Heath Hill Avenue, Leybourne Road, Hornby Road, Auckland Drive, The Avenue, Hillside, Widdicombe Way, Birdham Road, Halland Road.